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Qualification Run
Entry W/L Run#

266 W 99
930 L 100

1962 W 101
1954 L 102

253 L 103
1040 W 104
504 L 105
556 W 106
1145 L 107
109 W 108
1930 L 109
1132 W 110
517 W 111

BYE D2 112

2787 W 113
BYE D2 114

Qualification Run
1040 W 305
109 L 306

1962 L 307
504 W 308
930 L 309
1132 W 310
771 L 311
556 W 312
2787 W 313
1954 L 314
517 W 315
1145 L 316

BYE D2 317
253 D2 318

Round: 1

Driver Name

. Bullot
. Speir

. Dawson
. Fairweath

. Bourne
. Godfrey

. McKenna
. Whitley

. Hill
. White

. Schmimans
. Turner

. Trybula

. Kemp

Round: 2

. Godfrey
. White

. Dawson
. McKenna

. Speir
. Turner

. Schimansk
. Whitley

. Kemp
. Fairweath

. Trybula
. Hill

. Bourne

17 - Gasser Wars

Index

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

RT

0.005
0.290

0.152
0.306

0.390
0.331

0.370
0.226

0.459
0.693

0.090
0.439

0.360
0.000

3.227
0.000

0.406
0.127

0.009
0.790

0.269
0.247

0.075
0.477

0.629
0.425

0.078
0.726

0.000
0.000

60Ft Speed

1.563 123.93
2.094 107.60
1.977 110.10
1.889 101.95
1.545 125.02
1.639 128.03
1.654 109.77
1.529 94.62
2.512 90.92
1.698 106.03
1.674 114.94
1.551 133.89
1.432 151.84
0.000 0.00
1.627 115.74
0.000 0.00
1.633 125.01
0.000 103.06
1.919 108.32
0.000 110.55
2.159 103.00
0.000 129.11
1.638 109.59
0.000 111.10
1.604 114.95
0.000 98.96
1.429 145.55
0.000 93.57
0.000 0.00
0.000 0.00

12/09/2024 09:53 AM

ET

10.737
12.681

12.504
13.163

10.594
10.514

11.264
11.408

15.089
12.311

11.409
9.990

9.188
0.000

11.585
0.000

10.602
12.526

12.480
11.549

13.093
10.037

11.665
11.061

11.224
13.160

9.504
15.163

0.000
0.000

Vehicle Info

1948 Ford
1937 Chev

1962 Chevy
1954 Chev

1954 Ford
1956 Ford

1964 Ford
1956 Chev

1957 Ford
1953 Chev

1930 Ford
1933 Willys

1957 Chevy

Willys

1956 Ford
1953 Chev

1962 Chevy
1964 Ford

1937 Chev
1933 Willys

1948 Fiat
1956 Chev

Willys
1954 Chev

1957 Chevy
1957 Ford

1954 Ford
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17 - Gasser Wars

Qualification Run Round: 3

Entry W/L Run# Driver Name Index RT 60Ft Speed ET Vehicle Info
504 W 475  P. McKenna 0.00 0.545 1.623 108.47 11.286 1964 Ford
109 L 476  B. White 0.00 0.140 1.769 106.54 12.319 1953 Chev
771 L 477  P. Schimansk 0.00 0.121 1.513 119.63 10.824 1948 Fiat
1040 w 478 K. Godfrey 0.00 0.363 1.684 127.59 10.573 1956 Ford
1962 W 479  C. Dawson 0.00 0.184 1.940 110.64 12.362 1962 Chevy
1954 L 480  D. Fairweath 0.00 0.629 1.893 102.73 12.983 1954 Chev
930 W 481  B. Speir 0.00 0.774 2.262 105.49 13.098 1937 Chev
1145 L 482  D. Hill 0.00 0.579 2.702 94.62 15.378 1957 Ford
517 W 483  E. Trybula 0.00 0.156 1.392 143.02 9.424 1957 Chevy
1132 L 484 M. Turner 0.00 0.070 1.508 133.28 9.990 1933 Willys
556 L 485  A. Whitley 0.00 -0.400 1.545 121.21 10.816 1956 Chev
2787 W 486 D.Kemp 0.00 0.291 1.610 116.22 11.151  Willys

266 W 487  G.Bullot 0.00 0.095 1571 107.00 11.367 1948 Ford
253 L 488  N. Bourne 0.00 -0.008 1.543 123.71 10.650 1954 Ford
TimeTrial Round: 1

517 L 603 E. Trybula 0.00 -0.008 1.398 130.03 9.705 1957 Chevy
109 W 604  B. White 0.00 0.178 1.716 108.67 12.159 1953 Chev
930 W 605 B. Speir 0.00 0.298 2.180 109.33 12.702 1937 Chev
1145 L 606  D. Hill 0.00 0.414 2.579 96.44 15.116 1957 Ford
1954 L 607  D. Fairweath 0.00 0.304 1.836 105.56 12.706 1954 Chev
1962 W 608 C. Dawson 0.00 0.075 2.036 111.89 12.467 1962 Chevy
2787 L 609 D.Kemp 0.00 0.571 1.543 117.53 11.002  Willys

1040 W 610 K. Godfrey 0.00 0.096 1.636 119.65 10.525 1956 Ford
1132 W 611 M. Turner 0.00 0.168 1.433 129.53 9.803 1933 Willys
504 L 612  P. McKenna 0.00 0.431 1.884 113.21 11.441 1964 Ford
1930 W 613 P.Schmimans 0.00 0.043 1.493 122.77 10.627 1930 Ford
253 L 614  N.Bourne 0.00 0.118 1.553 126.52 10.564 1954 Ford
TimeTrial Round: 2

771 W 765  P.Schimansk 0.00 -0.014 1.536 116.34 10.936 1948 Fiat
109 L 766  B. White 0.00 -0.102 1.633 102.99 12.265 1953 Chev
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TimeTrial
Entry W/L
1954 w
930 L
1132 w
1040 L
1962 w
1145 D2
517 w
253 L
2787 w
504 L
TimeTrial
1040 w
109 L
504 L
253 w
1962 w
930 L
771 L
1132 w
1954 w
1145 L
2787 L
517 w
TimeTrial
771 L
517 w
109 w
2787 L

Run#

767
768

769
770

771
772

773
774

775
776

897
898

899
900

901
902

903
904

905
906

907
908

985
986

987
988

Round: 2
Driver Name

D. Fairweath
B. Speir

M. Turner
K. Godfrey

C. Dawson
D. Hill

E. Trybula
N. Bourne

D. Kemp
P. McKenna

Round: 3

K. Godfrey
B. White

P. McKenna
N. Bourne

C. Dawson
B. Speir

P. Schimansk
M. Turner

D. Fairweath
D. Hill

D. Kemp
E. Trybula

Round: 4

P. Schimansk
E. Trybula

B. White
D. Kemp

Index

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

RT

0.283
0.236

0.063
0.182

0.219
0.000

0.204
0.182

0.048
0.504

0.242
-0.270

0.574
0.290

0.305
0.206

0.059
0.035

0.281
0.576

-0.109
0.141

-0.046
0.304

0.140
-0.021

60Ft Speed
1.846 101.30
2.279 103.22
1.423 132.70
1.742 125.17
1.914 110.38
0.000 0.00
1.469 140.00
1.547 122.42
1.541 115.97
1.760 115.51
1.674 108.82
1.625 104.29
1.585 114.58
1.543 123.28
1.967 106.27
2.599 104.10
1.514 116.66
1.435 129.62
1.854 102.26
2.535 95.53
1.607 115.27
1.434 136.68
1.515 39.14
1.380 146.62
1.622 103.52
1.564 114.83
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ET

12.987
13.239

9.894
10.744

12.474
0.000

9.646
10.737

11.105
11.488

10.803
12.264

11.222
10.677

12.324
13.541

10.974
10.129

12.895
14.862

11.243
10.357

17.178
9.013

12.290
11.183

CcC O NV

Vehicle Info

1954 Chev
1937 Chev

1933 Willys
1956 Ford

1962 Chevy
1957 Ford

1957 Chevy
1954 Ford

Willys
1964 Ford

1956 Ford
1953 Chev

1964 Ford
1954 Ford

1962 Chevy
1937 Chev

1948 Fiat
1933 Willys

1954 Chev
1957 Ford

Willys
1957 Chevy

1948 Fiat
1957 Chevy

1953 Chev
Willys



